2023
9/4
9/5,6
97
9/8
9/14
9/23

9/30 & 10/1
10/9

10/13

10/19

10/24
10/27
tbd

11/2 & 11/16
11/4

11/7

11/8

11/22

11/23, 24
11/30

12/4
12/12
12/15
12/22
12/24-1/1

2024
1/2
1/3
1/10
1/15

2/19
2/8
thd
tbd
thd

3/1

3/5, 6

3/7& 21

3/9
3/12,13,14, 15
3127

3/28

TRINITY PLAYGROUP CALENDAR  2023-2024

Labor Day

Staff In-Service Prep Days 8-3
Opening Day for Tu/Th

Opening Day for MWF

Music 44 week series begins
Board-Staff Meeting/ Open House

Family Portraits

Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Trip - Springdale Farms, (All classes)
Firetruck Visit

Parent Mixer/Let’s Talk about Schools
Halloween Parade and Family Party
Fall Class Play Dates, class parents will arrange

Fitfulness Sample Classes with Pete (Int & PreK)

Parent Workday

Parent/Teacher Conferences 8-2

Joe Tayoun Percussionist

Staff Professional Development 8-1 with Ben Cady virtual
Thanksgiving Vacation

Trip - Wagner Institute of Science (PreK)

Dave Fiebert/Segal Puppet Theatre “5 Little Monkeys”
Bill Wood Storyteller “Winter Celebrations”
Re-enrollment $250 Deposit due for Fall 2024

Last Day of School/Winterfest — Family Activity Time in Class

Winter Vacation

Staff In-service Day

School Reopens/ Semester 1l Tuition Payment Due
Dance 16 week Series begins (Jan/Feb/Apr/May)
Martin Luther King Day

Presidents’ Day

Trip — PMA Museum Looks & Picture Books (PreK)
Board/Vestry Supper

Family Mixer

Parent Workshop & Gathering

Read Across American Dr. Seuss Birthday Reading is Fun!!
PJ Days — hooray, time to wear pajamas to school

Science with Professor Bob — Space & Rockets (Int & PreK)
Parent Workday

Storybook Theatre Week with Tenara “Trip to the Moon”
Grandparents’ & Special Friends’ Day

Staff Professional Development Day 8-3First Up in person

CLOSED
CLOSED

9:30-11
Sat. AM 9-11:30

9-3:30 by appt
CLOSED
9:15-1:00
9:30am

7-9pm
11-Noon

9:30-10:30

Sat. AM 9-11:30
CLOSED

1lam

CLOSED
CLOSED
9:30-11:15

1lam
9:30am

8:00-9:00
CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30-11
CLOSED

CLOSED
10:00 - 11:30
6:15

7-9PM

10-11:30am

Sat. AM 9-11:30
9:30-11

10:00-Noon PreK,
10:30-Noon Int
11:00-Noon Toddler
CLOSED



3/29 & 4/1 Spring Break CLOSED

4/2 School Reopens

4/4 Trip — Awbury Arboretum (Int & PreK) 9:30 - noon

4/23 tentative/election Parent/Teacher Conferences 8-2 CLOSED

4/26 Early Dismissal Close at 1:00
Annual Auction 7-10PM

5/1 Science with Nature Jack

5/10 Family Day to Celebrate Moms 8-9

5/16 Trip - Schuylkill Center (Int & PreK), First Look at the Pond ~ 9:30-1:00

5127 Memorial Day CLOSED

6/11 Science with Nature Jack 9:30-11

thd Trip — Strawberry Picking All Classes 9:30-12:30

6/13 Family Day to celebrate Dads 8-9

6/19 Juneteenth CLOSED

6/20 Mlanjeni Magical Theatre 9:30

6/30 Payment 1 of 10 for 2024-2025 Due

7/4 Independence Day Holiday CLOSED

tbd Bill Wood Storyteller, Family Stages, Professor Bob, Fitfulness 9:30am

thd Summer Class Play Dates, class parents will arrange

thd Unplugged Entertainment 11:00

8/9 Graduation 11:00

8/16 Last Day of School Close at noon

8/16 Staff In-Service Training Day Fire/CPR/First Aid noon-3

9/2 Labor Day CLOSED

9/3,4 Staff In-Service Days 8-3 CLOSED

9/5 Opening Day for Tu/Th

9/6 Opening Day for MWF

* We will close if Philadelphia Public Schools close for a weather or a citywide emergency.
**Fundraising Meetings are the first Tuesday of each month at 7:00pm.
***Board Meetings are the second Tuesday of each month at 6:30pm.



