TRINITY PLAYGROUP CALENDAR 2023-2024

2023		
9/4	Labor Day	CLOSED
9/5, 6	Staff In-Service Prep Days 8-3	CLOSED
9/7	Opening Day for Tu/Th	CLOSLD
9/8	Opening Day for MWF	
9/14	Music 44 week series begins	9:30-11
9/23	Board-Staff Meeting/ Open House	Sat. AM 9-11:30
)123	Board Staff Meeting/ Open House	Sut. 71117 11.50
9/30 & 10/1	Family Portraits	9-3:30 by appt
10/9	Indigenous Peoples' Day	CLOSED
10/13	Trip - Springdale Farms, (All classes)	9:15-1:00
10/19	Firetruck Visit	9:30am
10/24	Parent Mixer/Let's Talk about Schools	7-9pm
10/27	Halloween Parade and Family Party	11-Noon
tbd	Fall Class Play Dates, class parents will arrange	
11/2 % 11/16	Eitfulness Comple Classes with Data (Lat & Dur V)	0.20 10.20
11/2 & 11/16 11/4	Fitfulness Sample Classes with Pete (Int & PreK) Parent Workday	9:30-10:30 Sat. AM 9-11:30
11/4	Parent/Teacher Conferences 8-2	CLOSED
11/8	Joe Tayoun Percussionist	11am
11/8	Staff Professional Development 8-1 with Ben Cady virtual	CLOSED
11/23, 24	Thanksgiving Vacation	CLOSED
11/25, 24	Trip - Wagner Institute of Science (PreK)	9:30-11:15
11/30	Trip - Wagner institute of before (Treet)).50 ⁻ 11.15
12/4	Dave Fiebert/Segal Puppet Theatre "5 Little Monkeys"	11am
12/12	Bill Wood Storyteller "Winter Celebrations"	9:30am
12/15	Re-enrollment \$250 Deposit due for Fall 2024	
12/22	Last Day of School/Winterfest – Family Activity Time in Class	8:00-9:00
12/24-1/1	Winter Vacation	CLOSED
2024	0.001	CI OGED
1/2	Staff In-service Day	CLOSED
1/3	School Reopens/ Semester II Tuition Payment Due	0.20.11
1/10	Dance 16 week Series begins (Jan/Feb/Apr/May)	9:30-11
1/15	Martin Luther King Day	CLOSED
2/19	Presidents' Day	CLOSED
2/8	Trip – PMA Museum Looks & Picture Books (PreK)	10:00 – 11:30
tbd	Board/Vestry Supper	6:15
tbd	Family Mixer	
tbd	Parent Workshop & Gathering	7-9PM
3/1	Read Across American Dr. Seuss Birthday Reading is Fun!!	
3/5, 6	PJ Days – hooray, time to wear pajamas to school	10.11.20
3/7 & 21	Science with Professor Bob – Space & Rockets (Int & PreK)	10-11:30am
3/9	Parent Workday	Sat. AM 9-11:30
3/12,13,14, 15	Storybook Theatre Week with Tenara "Trip to the Moon"	9:30-11
3/27	Grandparents' & Special Friends' Day	10:00-Noon PreK,
		10:30-Noon Int
2/28	Stoff Professional Dayslanmant Day 9 2 First Unin marcan	11:00-Noon Toddler
3/28	Staff Professional Development Day 8-3 First Up in person	CLOSED

3/29 & 4/1	Spring Break	CLOSED	
4/2	School Reopens		
4/4	Trip – Awbury Arboretum (Int & PreK)	9:30 - noon	
4/23 tentative/election	Parent/Teacher Conferences 8-2	CLOSED	
4/26	Early Dismissal	Close at 1:00	
	Annual Auction	7-10PM	
5/1	Science with Nature Jack		
5/10	Family Day to Celebrate Moms	8-9	
5/16	Trip - Schuylkill Center (Int & PreK), First Look at the Pond	9:30-1:00	
5/27	Memorial Day	CLOSED	
6/11	Science with Nature Jack	9:30-11	
tbd	Trip – Strawberry Picking All Cl	All Classes 9:30-12:30	
6/13	Family Day to celebrate Dads	8-9	
6/19	Juneteenth	CLOSED	
6/20	Mlanjeni Magical Theatre	9:30	
6/30	Payment 1 of 10 for 2024-2025 Due		
7/4	Independence Day Holiday	CLOSED	
tbd	Bill Wood Storyteller, Family Stages, Professor Bob, Fitfulness	9:30am	
tbd	Summer Class Play Dates, class parents will arrange		
tbd	Unplugged Entertainment	11:00	
8/9	Graduation	11:00	
8/16	Last Day of School	Close at noon	
8/16	Staff In-Service Training Day Fire/CPR/First Aid	noon-3	
9/2	Labor Day	CLOSED	
9/3,4	Staff In-Service Days 8-3	CLOSED	
9/5	Opening Day for Tu/Th		
9/6	Opening Day for MWF		

^{*} We will close if Philadelphia Public Schools close for a weather or a citywide emergency.

**Fundraising Meetings are the first Tuesday of each month at 7:00pm.

***Board Meetings are the second Tuesday of each month at 6:30pm.